Rank First Name

1 Kassandra

1 Sue

1 Kari
2 Lael

Rank

1 Jonathon

1 lan

1 Douglas
1 Kil

2 Kelly

1 Thomas

Rank

1 Miren

First Name

First Name

First Name

Last Name

Klemenz

Rudolph

Last Name

Ginn
Feist

Last Name

Roberts

Pauley

Gilbert

Sawford

Moorman

Stokes

Last Name

Ivankovic

Gender

Gender

Gender

M

Male

M

Gender

M

Age

29

72

Age

46
48

Age

25

31

43

55
55

75

Age

57

2024 TGA - Virtual Triathlon Results

Registration Type TGA Team Name 1500m Run
Division One Women's Ages 18 to 29
Division One Team Tennessee 06:37.9
Division One Women's Ages 70 to 79
Division One Team CalNev 10:41.5
Registration Type TGA Team Name 1500m Run
Division Two Women's Ages 40 to 49
Division Two Team Mountain west 06:33.8
Division Two Team Alabama 09:31.3
Registration Type TGA Team Name 1500m Run
Division One Men's Ages 18 to 29
Division One Team Philadelphia 04:59.7
Division One Men's Ages 30 to 39
Division One Team Rocky Mountain 05:24.0
Division One Men's Ages 40 to 49
Division One Team Ohio 05:51.4
Division One Men's Ages 50 to 59
Division One Team Mountain West 08:47.1
Division One Team Florida 07:21.0
Division One Men's Ages 70 to 79
Division One Team Florida 07:30.4
Registration Type TGA Team Name 1500m Run
Division Two Men's Ages 50 to 59
Division Two Team South Carolina 08:40.6

Division Two Men's Ages 60 to 69

500yd Freestyle

08:50.3

20:41.0

500yd Freestyle

07:39.9
11:19.8

500yd Freestyle

10:47.4

08:00.5

11:05.1

09:17.3

26:26.2

10:12.3

500yd Freestyle

14:39.7

20km Cycling

53:44.0

1:07:19

20km Cycling

46:37.0
59:30.0

20km Cycling

44:32.6

41:01.6

41:16.7

47:31.8
56:31.0

41:38.7

20km Cycling

41:13.5

Total Time

1:09:12

1:38:41

Total Time

1:00:51
1:20:21

Total Time

1:00:20

0:54:26

58:13.2

1:05:36

1:30:18

0:59:21

Total Time

1:04:34



2024 TGA - Virtual Triathlon Results

1 Cameron Smith M 61 Division Two Team Philadelphia 06:45.3 07:51.3 41:08.7 0:55:45
2 John Carlson M 61 Division Two Team Buffalo 06:30.1 0:10:20 0:51:13 1:08:04
3 Rudolph DiGilio M 69 Division Two Team Liberty 0:08:28 0:10:54 0:52:53 1:12:15



