2024 TGA - Virtual Triathlon Results

Rank	First Name	Last Name	Gender	Age	Registration Type	TGA Team Name	1500m Run	500yd Freestyle	20km Cycling	Total Time	
	Division One Women's Ages 18 to 29										
1	Kassandra	Klemenz	F	29	Division One	Team Tennessee	06:37.9	08:50.3	53:44.0	1:09:12	
	Division One Women's Ages 70 to 79										
1	Sue	Rudolph	F	72	Division One	Team CalNev	10:41.5	20:41.0	1:07:19	1:38:41	
Rank	First Name	Last Name	Gender	Age	Registration Type	TGA Team Name	1500m Run	500yd Freestyle	20km Cycling	Total Time	
Division Two Women's Ages 40 to 49											
1	Kari	Ginn	F	46	Division Two	Team Mountain west	06:33.8	07:39.9	46:37.0	1:00:51	
2	Lael	Feist	F	48	Division Two	Team Alabama	09:31.3	11:19.8	59:30.0	1:20:21	
Rank	First Name	Last Name	Gender	Age	Registration Type	TGA Team Name	1500m Run	500yd Freestyle	20km Cycling	Total Time	
	Division One Men's Ages 18 to 29										
1	Jonathon	Roberts	M	25	Division One	Team Philadelphia	04:59.7	10:47.4	44:32.6	1:00:20	
	Division One Men's Ages 30 to 39										
1	lan	Pauley	M	31	Division One	Team Rocky Mountain	05:24.0	08:00.5	41:01.6	0:54:26	
	Division One Men's Ages 40 to 49										
1	Douglas	Gilbert	Male	43	B Division One	Team Ohio	05:51.4	11:05.1	41:16.7	58:13.2	
		_				One Men's Ages 50 to 59					
1	Kil	Sawford	M		Division One	Team Mountain West	08:47.1	09:17.3	47:31.8	1:05:36	
2	Kelly	Moorman	M	55	Division One	Team Florida	07:21.0	26:26.2	56:31.0	1:30:18	
						One Men's Ages 70 to 79		40.40.0		2.52.24	
1	Thomas	Stokes	M	75	Division One	Team Florida	07:30.4	10:12.3	41:38.7	0:59:21	
				_			4500				
Rank	First Name	Last Name	Gender	Age	Registration Type	TGA Team Name	1500m Run	500yd Freestyle	20km Cycling	Total Time	
Division Two Men's Ages 50 to 59										1.04.24	
1	Miren	Ivankovic	M	57	Division Two	Team South Carolina	08:40.6	14:39.7	41:13.5	1:04:34	
					D :	Tour Bands A CO L. CO					
Division Two Men's Ages 60 to 69											

2024 TGA - Virtual Triathlon Results

1	Cameron	Smith	M	61 Division Two	Team Philadelphia	06:45.3	07:51.3	41:08.7	0:55:45
2	John	Carlson	M	61 Division Two	Team Buffalo	06:30.1	0:10:20	0:51:13	1:08:04
3	Rudolph	DiGilio	M	69 Division Two	Team Liberty	0:08:28	0:10:54	0:52:53	1:12:15